
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

St.Nr. 

64 
21 

119 
115 
257 
112 
824 
174 
466 

54 

Klasse 
KL 50 

SBS 1 

SBS 1 

SBS 1 

SBS 1 

SBS 1 

SBS 1 

SBS 1 

SBS 1 

SBS 1 

Name 

Jonas Sulzenbacher 
Timo Künzel 
Toni Becker 
Maximilian Auer 
Vitus Wolferstetter 
Thor Kamml 
Eduard-Daniel Morosan 
Lukas Neugebauer 
Felix Moritz Zacherl 
Elias Caydas 

Verein 

MSC Schnaitheim 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MC + E St. Leonhard 
MC + E St. Leonhard 
MCV Oberrieden 
MCC Prackenbach 
MC + E St. Leonhard 
MCC Putzmühle 

PLZ/Wohnort 

A-6306 Söll 
89522 Heidenheim 
82515 Wolfratshausen 
82031 Grünwald 
83308 Trostberg 
83404 Ainring 
89290 Buch 
94344 Wiesenfelden 
831123 Amerang 
86899 Landsberg 

R1.  

25 
22 
20 
18 
13 
15 
16 
14 
12 
11 

R2.  

25 
22 
20 
16 
18 
15 
13 
14 
12 
11 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

50 
44 
40 
34 
31 
30 
29 
28 
24 
22 

Verband 

G 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                              Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

MSC Manching e.V. im ADAC 
Klasse 1 SBS 50 ccm 

Gesamt 

MSC Manching  1,022 km 

            Ergebnisliste

  Clubsport Motocross 2023


